
EDUARDO’S CAFE
MENU

APPETIZERS
Cheese Sticks 
Onion Rings 
Jalapeño Poppers  
French Fries

Sidewinder Fries 
Zucchini Fries 
Fried Mushrooms 
Corn Dog 
Sampler Platter 
(Chicken Fingers, Cheese Sticks, 
Onion Rings, Fried Mushrooms,
Jalapeño Poppers, French Fries,
Celery & Dressings)

ASK FOR OUR SPECIAL OF THE WEEKEND
ASK FOR OUR VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN OPTION.

Please inform you server of any food alergies to insure your safety. 
The consumption of raw or undercooked foods may cause illness.

House Salad 
(Spring Mix Lettuce, Onion, Tomato & 
Dressing)
Caesar Salad 
(Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, 
Croutons, Caesar Dressing)
Add Chicken 

 $4.99
 

$5.99

$4.99

Illustrative images

$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$3.99

$5.99
Cheese Curds $5.99

$5.99
$5.99
$3.29

$13.99
 

WRAPS

HOT DOG

Greek Turkey Wrap with Chips
(Served with Spring Mix Lettuce, Onion, Feta 
Cheese, Vinaigrette Dressing on Spinach Wrap)
Caesar Chicken Wrap with Chips
(Served with Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan 
Cheese, Caesar Dressing on Spinach Wrap)

 $9.99 

$10.99

 

BURGERS
Double Cheeseburger 
(Served with Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onion, Pickles, Mayonnaise, 
Mustard & Ketchup)
Cheeseburger 
(Served with Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onion, Pickles, Mayonnaise, 
Mustard & Ketchup)
Hamburger 
(Served with Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onion, Pickles, Mayonnaise, 
Mustard & Ketchup)

Add Fries 
Add Onion Rings 
Add an Extra Patty 

Veggie Burger 

 $12.99

$10.99

$9.99
 

$2.00
 $3.99 
$3.99

 $10.99

CHICKEN

Chicken Fingers 
With French Fries 
(Dressings: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Blue 
Cheese, Hot Sauce or BBQ Sauce)
Chicken Sandwich 
With French Fries 
(Served with Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, 
Tomato, Pickles & Ranch Dressing)
Chicken Wings 
(Mild or Hot Buffalo Style, Lemon & 
Pepper, BBQ Sauce, Teriyaki, Orange or Plain)

Extra Dressings 

100% Beef Hot Dog 

ASK FOR OUR DESSERT OPTIONS

(Served with Ketchup, 
Mayonnaise, Mustard & Relish)

Pepperoni 
Veggie
Meat Lovers
Supreme

Soda 32oz. 
Lemonade 32oz.
Bottle of Water 
Ice Tea 32oz. 

$2.49 
 $2.49 
$1.49
$2.49

 $14.99
$15.99

 $15.99
 $16.99

The Works  $18.99

 $8.99
$10.99

 

$9.99 
$11.99

 

$11.99

Chicken & Shrimps
(Served with Buffalo Sauce or Cocktail Sauce
& Ranch Dressing)

$12.99

$0.50

SALADS

PIZZA DRINKS

$3.99


