

# EDUARDO'S CAFE MENU





Cheese Sticks	\$4.99
Onion Rings	\$4.99
Jalapeño Poppers	\$5.99
French Fries	\$3.99
Cheese Curds	\$5.99
Sidewinder Fries	\$5.99
Zucchini Fries	\$5.99
Fried Mushrooms	\$5.99
Corn Dog	\$3.29
Sampler Platter	\$13.99
(Chielen Finance Chance Chiele	

(Chicken Fingers, Cheese Sticks, Onion Rings, Fried Mushrooms, Jalapeño Poppers, French Fries, Celery & Dressings)

### **SALADS**

House Salad	\$4.99
(Spring Mix Lettuce, Onion, Tomato &	
Dressing)	
Caesar Salad	\$5.99
(Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese,	·
Croutons, Caesar Dressing)	
Add Chicken	\$4.99



\$9.99

\$10.99

#### **WRAPS**

Greek Turkey Wrap with Chips (Served with Spring Mix Lettuce, Onion, Feta Cheese, Vinaigrette Dressing on Spinach Wrap) Caesar Chicken Wrap with Chips (Served with Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Caesar Dressing on Spinach Wrap)



# ASK FOR OUR **SPECIAL** OF THE WEEKEND **ASK FOR OUR VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN OPTION.**

Please inform you server of any food alergies to insure your safety. The consumption of raw or undercooked foods may cause illness.

#### **CHICKEN**

Chicken Fingers	\$8.99
With French Fries	\$10.99
(Dressings: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Blue	
Cheese, Hot Sauce or BBQ Sauce)	
Chicken Sandwich	\$9.99
With French Fries	\$11.99
(Served with Cheese, Lettuce, Onion,	
Tomato, Pickles & Ranch Dressing)	
Chicken Wings	\$11.99
(Mild or Hot Buffalo Style, Lemon &	
Pepper, BBQ Sauce, Teriyaki, Orange or Plain)	
Chicken & Shrimps	\$12.99
(Served with Buffalo Sauce or Cocktail Sauce	
& Ranch Dressing)	
Extra Dressings	\$0.50

## **DRINKS**

Soda 32oz.	\$2.49
Lemonade 32oz.	\$2.49
<b>Bottle of Water</b>	\$1.49
Ice Tea 32oz.	\$2.49

#### **BURGERS**

Double Cheeseburger (Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Mayonnaise, Mustard & Ketchup)	\$12.99
Cheeseburger (Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Mayonnaise, Mustard & Ketchup)	\$10.99
Hamburger (Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Mayonnaise, Mustard & Ketchup)	\$9.99
Veggie Burger	\$10.99
Add Fries Add Onion Rings Add an Extra Patty	\$2.00 \$3.99 \$3.99

#### **PIZZA**

#### Pepperoni \$14.99 Veggie \$15.99 Meat Lovers \$15.99 Supreme \$16.99 The Works \$18.99

# **HOT DOG**

100% Beef Hot Dog	\$3.99
(Served with Ketchup,	
Mayonnaise, Mustard & Relish)	

ASK FOR OUR DESSERT OPTIONS